Day
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Mulberry Pool Lap Lane Schedule

September 8-November 8, 2015

Time
5:30-7:30 AM
7:30-8:30 AM
8:30 AM-12:15PM
12:15 PM-1:00 PM
1:00-4:45PM
4:45-7:15PM
7:15-8:00 PM

5:30-9:30 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
10:30-4:00 PM

5:30-7:30 AM
7:30-8:30 AM
8:30AM -12:15 PM
12:15 PM-1:00 PM
1:00-4:45 PM
4:45-7:15 PM
7:15-8:00 PM

5:30-9:30 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
10:30AM-4:00 PM

5:30-7:30 AM
7:30-8:30 AM
8:30AM - 12:15 PM
12:15 PM-1:00 PM
1:00-4:45 PM

4:45-7:40 PM TNV NV VT VT
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CLOSURES

September 7, 2015

Mulberry Pool
OPEN Hours

September 8-November 8, 2015
M-F  5:30 AM-8:00 PM

Sat 12:30-5:30 PM
Sun Noon-3:00 PM
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For more info go to www.fcgov.com/recreation/Mulberry or 970-221-6657

Revised - 8/24/2015
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Vortex will not have practice
on November 6 & 7



